

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0678	Version: 1	Nam):		
Туре:	Resolution		Statu	s:	Adopted	
File created:	5/11/2009		In co	ntrol:	Economic and Housing Development	
On agenda:	5/20/2009		Final	action:	5/20/2009	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING Type of Service: Apply and Accept Grant Funds/Enter into Agreement Purpose: Conduct Preliminary Assessment (P/A), Site Investigation (S/I), and Remedial Investigation (R/I), work for the property located at 1718-1728 McCarter Highway, Block 614, Lot 61 (North Ward) Funding Source: New Jersey Economic Development Authority (NJEDA) known as the Hazardous Discharge Site Remediation Fund (HDSRF) Grant Amount: \$50,030.00 Application Date: September 22, 2008 Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Ser EUS Grant X Fair & Open Non-Fair & Open RFP RFQ Additional Comments: N/A Invitation: Economic and Housing Development Director, May 19, 2009					

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/20/2009	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development

RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING

Type of Service: Apply and Accept Grant Funds/Enter into Agreement

Purpose: Conduct Preliminary Assessment (P/A), Site Investigation (S/I), and Remedial

Investigation (R/I), work for the property located at 1718-1728 McCarter Highway, Block 614, Lot 61 (North Ward)

Funding Source: New Jersey Economic Development Authority (NJEDA) known as the Hazardous Discharge Site Remediation Fund (HDSRF)

Grant Amount: \$50,030.00

Application Date: September 22, 2008

Contract Basis: Bid_ Prof. Ser.__ EUS__ Grant X

Fair & Open__ Non-Fair & Open__ RFP__ RFQ__

Additional Comments: N/A

Invitation: Economic and Housing Development Director, May 19, 2009